
Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑ QS-off Final

1 2 Dytkowski Przemyslaw POL 24 24 24 25 97 22 23 25 23 190

2 10 Špaček Pavel CZE 24 24 23 24 95 23 23 24 24 189

3 31 Michálek Lubomír CZE 25 23 24 25 97 24 23 21 24 189

4 44 Kamiński Marcin POL 25 25 22 22 94 24 21 24 25 188

5 6 Druga Andrej SVK 24 22 24 24 94 24 21 25 24 188

6 5 Machan Marek CZE 25 21 24 22 92 24 25 23 24 188

7 16 Můčka Igor CZE 23 23 23 24 93 25 24 22 24 188

8 46 Pluciński Marcin POL 24 23 23 25 95 24 20 23 24 186

9 55 Roskopf Helmut AUT 25 23 23 21 92 25 22 23 23 185

10 23 Štícha Lubomír CZE 24 24 23 24 95 23 22 24 21 185

11 43 Pacyga Bartolomej POL 24 24 22 24 94 22 21 23 24 184

12 36 Matějů Filip CZE 24 21 24 25 94 25 22 20 23 184

13 35 Staněk Tomáš CZE 23 24 22 23 92 24 18 22 25 181

14 4 Dytkowski Piotr POL 20 24 24 24 92 23 23 19 24 181

15 7 Nečas Václav CZE 23 19 21 24 87 24 23 20 25 179

16 15 Stanislav Tomáš CZE 23 22 20 22 87 25 21 22 23 178

17 21 Jeleň Ivan CZE 23 23 21 23 90 22 21 22 23 178

18 59 Šustek Matěj CZE 20 23 22 22 87 21 23 22 23 176

19 40 Stotko Krzysztof POL 23 22 19 23 87 23 24 22 19 175

20 1 Hilšer Ivo CZE 21 21 19 25 86 21 24 20 23 174

21 29 Balinsky Damian POL 24 20 23 22 89 24 19 19 21 172

22 38 Stefański Wojciech POL 20 22 22 21 85 21 21 21 23 171

23 14 Pražák Petr CZE 22 23 21 22 88 20 20 20 23 171

24 51 Driml Michal CZE 21 21 18 23 83 24 24 17 23 171

25 45 Hess Slawomir POL 20 22 17 23 82 21 23 23 22 171

26 24 Novák Libor CZE 24 23 20 19 86 21 25 19 20 171

27 8 Skácel Ivo CZE 25 19 20 24 88 24 20 17 21 170

28 30 Balinsky Roman POL 25 20 22 20 87 21 20 22 20 170

29 39 Nowak Andrzej POL 24 24 19 21 88 24 21 19 18 170

30 28 Zugar Ondřej CZE 20 19 20 22 81 23 22 18 20 164

31 20 Popelka Stanislav CZE 24 21 20 22 87 20 18 20 19 164

32 27 Zugar Pavel CZE 20 17 17 21 75 20 23 22 23 163

33 32 Pecháček Tomáš CZE 21 21 20 21 83 19 19 19 21 161

34 58 Rezbárik Marek CZE 22 20 18 21 81 24 21 17 18 161

35 48 Bauć Wojciech POL 18 20 15 22 75 22 22 21 18 158

36 54 Havlík Dušan CZE 17 18 18 21 74 22 21 16 22 155

37 19 Zbořil Rudolf CZE 19 18 17 20 74 22 19 19 21 155

38 50 Všetula Miroslav CZE 18 22 20 20 80 19 19 21 16 155

39 34 Polák Radovan CZE 24 16 14 16 70 18 17 15 22 142

40 52 Laga Zbyněk CZE 19 20 16 20 75 17 14 16 19 141

41 56 Sith Steve AUT 21 19 13 22 75 19 18 9 19 140

42 13 Komárek Josef CZE 0 24 20 23 25 92

43 47 Figa Tomasz POL 20 20 20 21 81 - - - - DNF

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑ QS-off Final

1 37 Grabalowski Zbigniew POL 23 24 23 25 95 22 25 23 23 188

2 18 Zázvorka Pavel CZE 24 23 25 25 97 22 24 22 21 186

3 53 Hruška Pavel CZE 22 24 23 23 92 25 21 23 24 185

4 33 Uher Jaromír CZE 24 22 24 21 91 22 23 22 24 182

5 26 Ney Jürco GER 24 21 21 18 84 24 21 22 20 171

6 57 Staněk Jan CZE 23 20 16 23 82 21 20 17 22 162

7 42 Gregor Aleš CZE 22 18 22 18 80 20 21 21 17 159

8 11 Paleček Ladislav CZE 21 18 16 20 75 21 21 16 17 150

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑ QS-off Final

1 22 Mitáš Jaroslav CZE 23 24 22 21 90 23 20 18 23 174

2 9 Otáhal Milan CZE 22 18 22 19 81 25 20 23 23 172

3 25 Frohnhofen Hans-Jakob GER 21 22 22 23 88 21 20 24 18 171

4 49 Navrátil Bedřich CZE 22 22 19 24 87 23 23 15 20 168

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑ QS-off Final

1 17 Štenglová Michaela CZE 24 16 19 22 81 21 22 15 20 159

2 12 Maňáková Martina CZE 20 19 17 17 73 21 21 20 18 153

3 60 Staňková Eva CZE 22 18 19 19 78 21 19 19 16 153

4 3 Černošková Karolína CZE 17 20 20 18 75 17 16 17 14 139
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Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑ QS-off Final

1 106 Špaček Pavel CZE 24 24 23 24 95 23 23 24 24 189

2 125 Michálek Lubomír CZE 25 23 24 25 97 24 23 21 24 189

3 102 Machan Marek CZE 25 21 24 22 92 24 25 23 24 188

4 112 Můčka Igor CZE 23 23 23 24 93 25 24 22 24 188

5 114 Zázvorka Pavel CZE 24 23 25 25 97 22 24 22 21 186

6 136 Hruška Pavel CZE 22 24 23 23 92 25 21 23 24 185

7 119 Štícha Lubomír CZE 24 24 23 24 95 23 22 24 21 185

8 130 Matějů Filip CZE 24 21 24 25 94 25 22 20 23 184

9 127 Uher Jaromír CZE 24 22 24 21 91 22 23 22 24 182

10 129 Staněk Tomáš CZE 23 24 22 23 92 24 18 22 25 181

11 103 Nečas Václav CZE 23 19 21 24 87 24 23 20 25 179

12 111 Stanislav Tomáš CZE 23 22 20 22 87 25 21 22 23 178

13 117 Jeleň Ivan CZE 23 23 21 23 90 22 21 22 23 178

14 140 Šustek Matěj CZE 20 23 22 22 87 21 23 22 23 176

15 100 Hilšer Ivo CZE 21 21 19 25 86 21 24 20 23 174

16 118 Mitáš Jaroslav CZE 23 24 22 21 90 23 20 18 23 174

17 105 Otáhal Milan CZE 22 18 22 19 81 25 20 23 23 172

18 110 Pražák Petr CZE 22 23 21 22 88 20 20 20 23 171

19 134 Driml Michal CZE 21 21 18 23 83 24 24 17 23 171

20 120 Novák Libor CZE 24 23 20 19 86 21 25 19 20 171

21 104 Skácel Ivo CZE 25 19 20 24 88 24 20 17 21 170

22 132 Navrátil Bedřich CZE 22 22 19 24 87 23 23 15 20 168

23 124 Zugar Ondřej CZE 20 19 20 22 81 23 22 18 20 164

24 116 Popelka Stanislav CZE 24 21 20 22 87 20 18 20 19 164

25 123 Zugar Pavel CZE 20 17 17 21 75 20 23 22 23 163

26 138 Staněk Jan CZE 23 20 16 23 82 21 20 17 22 162

27 126 Pecháček Tomáš CZE 21 21 20 21 83 19 19 19 21 161

28 139 Rezbárik Marek CZE 22 20 18 21 81 24 21 17 18 161

29 113 Štenglová Michaela CZE 24 16 19 22 81 21 22 15 20 159

30 131 Gregor Aleš CZE 22 18 22 18 80 20 21 21 17 159

31 137 Havlík Dušan CZE 17 18 18 21 74 22 21 16 22 155

32 115 Zbořil Rudolf CZE 19 18 17 20 74 22 19 19 21 155

33 133 Všetula Miroslav CZE 18 22 20 20 80 19 19 21 16 155

34 108 Maňáková Martina CZE 20 19 17 17 73 21 21 20 18 153

35 141 Staňková Eva CZE 22 18 19 19 78 21 19 19 16 153

36 107 Paleček Ladislav CZE 21 18 16 20 75 21 21 16 17 150

37 128 Polák Radovan CZE 24 16 14 16 70 18 17 15 22 142

38 135 Laga Zbyněk CZE 19 20 16 20 75 17 14 16 19 141

39 101 Černošková Karolína CZE 17 20 20 18 75 17 16 17 14 139

40 109 Komárek Josef CZE 0 24 20 23 25 92

CZE


